
‭A - Cla‬ ‭Marcy Porter‬‭mporter@sbunified.org‬

‭Co - Fe & AVID 12‬ ‭Martha Acevedo‬ ‭macevedo@sbunified.org‬

‭Fi - J‬ ‭Esther Boutros‬‭eboutros@sbunified.org‬

‭K - M‬ ‭Ariel White‬‭aawhite@sbunified.org‬

‭N - R‬ ‭Alicia Gerbac‬‭aliciagerbac@sbunified.org‬

‭S - Z‬ ‭Jeff Sofro‬‭jsofro@sbunified.org‬

‭AVID 9th,10th &11th‬ ‭Elizabeth Jimenez‬ ‭eojimenez@sbunified.org‬

mailto:mporter@sbunified.org
mailto:macevedo@sbunified.org
mailto:eboutros@sbunified.org
mailto:aawhite@sbunified.org
mailto:aliciagerbac@sbunified.org
mailto:jsofro@sbunified.org
mailto:eojimenez@sbunified.org

